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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11/06/2023 - 15:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 30.37 520
2. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 32.00 444
3. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 32.60 420
4. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 33.21 398
5. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 33.79 377
6. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 33.97 371
7. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 34.44 356
8. BANJAC, Mia 08 Novi Sad 39.86 230
9. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 41.49 204

10. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 43.23 180
11. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Polet 48.63 126

16 - 17 godina

1. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 31.25 477
2. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.61 461
3. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 35.34 330
4. IVIC, Jovana 06 Vrbas 35.82 317
5. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 37.49 276

14 - 17 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 30.37 520
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 31.25 477
3. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.61 461
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 32.00 444
5. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 32.60 420
6. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 33.21 398
7. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 33.79 377
8. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 33.97 371
9. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 34.44 356

10. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 35.34 330
11. IVIC, Jovana 06 Vrbas 35.82 317
12. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 37.49 276
13. BANJAC, Mia 08 Novi Sad 39.86 230
14. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 41.49 204
15. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 43.23 180
16. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Polet 48.63 126

Otvoreno

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 30.37 520
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 31.25 477
3. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.61 461
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 32.00 444
5. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 32.60 420
6. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 32.98 406
7. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 33.21 398
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 33.79 377
9. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 33.97 371

10. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 34.44 356
11. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.87 343
12. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 35.34 330
13. IVIC, Jovana 06 Vrbas 35.82 317
14. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 37.49 276
15. BANJAC, Mia 08 Novi Sad 39.86 230
16. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 41.49 204
17. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 43.23 180
18. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Polet 48.63 126


